TN Fiber Optic
Splice Closures
The TN Fiber Optic Splice Closures are compact outside
plant enclosures designed as fully reusable solutions,
offering a high-splice capacity tailored for high-fiber
count applications.
These closures accommodate different installation
requirements, offering in-line configuration options for the

Sand Paper, #240 2 PCS 2 PCS 2 PCS 2 PCS
Silicon Grease, 2g/pack 2 PK 2 PK 2 PK 2 PK
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER FIBER SPLICE
CAPACITY
SPLICE TRAY
QUANTITY
MAIN CABLE PORTS
(Recommended)
BRANCH CABLE PORTS
(Recommended) DIMENSIONS
FTC-TN3456-IL 3,456f 16 2 4 9.7 x 11.6 x 24.3 in
(246 x 293 x 618 mm)
FTC-TN4320-IL 4,320f 5 2 4 9.7 x 11.6 x 24.3 in
(246 x 293 x 618 mm)
FTC-TN5184 5,184f 24 2 1 9.7 x 11.6 x 24.3 in
(246 x 293 x 618 mm)
FTC-TN6912 6,912f 8 2 1 9.7 x 11.6 x 24.3 in
(246 x 293 x 618 mm)
ACCESSORIES
Instructions: Please order the number of the Cable Port Sealing Kit and Blank Plug Set based on the
size and number of cable entries.